1A State Championship Results

DUET ACTING
1st place - Libby Huskey & Tru Haesemeyer from Lincoln HS.

2nd place - Ethan Halling & Izzy Rumbaugh from Spearville HS.

3rd place - Alex Friesen & Brecken VandenHoek from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.
4th place - Koy Olberding & Matthew Stallbaumer from Centralia HS.

5th place - Eli Francis & Allison Kirby from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

6th place - Trevor Fischer & Aaron McKain from Sharon Springs-Wallace County HS.

EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH
1st place, Justin Kohlman from Cottonwood Falls-Chase County HS.

2nd place, Jacob Toole from Washington County HS.

3rd place, Logan Mauch from Ransom-Western Plains HS.
4th place, Hayley Keller from Palco HS.

5th place, Taylor Koehn from Montezuma-South Gray HS.
6th place, Carlee Flax from Ransom-Western Plains HS.

HUMOROUS SOLO ACTING
1st place, Liz Graber from Pretty Prairie HS.

2nd place, Drayton Pletcher from Sharon Springs-Wallace County HS.

3rd place, Rachel Shaffer from Moran-Marmaton Valley HS.
4th place, Alyvia Zeigler from Natoma HS.

5th place, Benjamin Walter from Beloit-St. John's HS.

6th place, Lillian Reed from Cunningham HS.

IMPROVISED DUET ACTING
1st place - Brant Cotta & Creek Love from Argonia HS.

2nd place - Carson Ediger & Suzann Hagar from Caldwell HS.

3rd place - Braiden Merhoff & Ben Stewart from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

4th place - Eli Francis & Alex Friesen from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

5th place - Trevor Fischer & Aaron McKain from Sharon Springs-Wallace County HS.
6th place - Koy Olberding & Matthew Stallbaumer from Centralia HS.

IMPROMPTU SPEECH
1st place, Justin Kohlman from Cottonwood Falls-Chase County HS.

2nd place, Rebecca Schlosser from Moundridge HS.

3rd place, Ashlind Gumpenberger from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.
4th place, Maddie Wiltse from Otis-Bison HS.

5th place, Cari Brown from Rosalia-Flinthills HS.

6th place, Reagan Musquiz from Sharon Springs-Wallace County HS.

INFORMATIVE SPEECH
1st place, Hayley Keller from Palco HS.

2nd place, Peyten Girty from Rosalia-Flinthills HS.
3rd place, Tristan England from Pretty Prairie HS.

4th place, Allison Kirby from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.
5th place, Jacob Toole from Washington County HS.
6th place, Lauren Simmons from Washington County HS.

ORIGINAL ORATION
1st place, Allison Dale from Coldwater-South Central HS.

2nd place, Kylie Rahmeier from Sylvan-Lucas Unified HS.
3rd place, Ethan Halling from Spearville HS.
4th place, Tristan England from Pretty Prairie HS.



5th place, Nathaniel Enfield from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.
6th place, HALLIE ESPLUND from Minneola HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF POETRY
1st place, Alayna McGuire from Cunningham HS.

and place, Emily Green from Rosalia-Flinthills HS.

3rd place, Dawson Ashmore from Buffalo-Altoona Midway HS.

4th place, Nathalia Paz-Diehl from Jetmore-Hodgeman County HS.
5th place, Brecken VandenHoek from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.
6th place, Regan Rhodes from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF PROSE
1st place, Libby Huskey from Lincoln HS.

2nd place, Regan Rhodes from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

3rd place, Chris Bixenman from Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell HS.
4th place, Haley Keeler from Pretty Prairie HS.

s5th place, Lauren Patmon from Rexford-Golden Plains HS.

6th place, Ben Stewart from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

SERIOUS SOLO ACTING
1st place, Taylor Bisbee from Rosalia-Flinthills HS.

2nd place, Savannah McCreight from Rosalia-Flinthills HS.

3rd place, Emma Corpstein from Lincoln HS.

4th place, Camden VandenHoek from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.
5th place, HarLeigh Flax from Ransom-Western Plains HS.

6th place, Shonsee Loewen from Montezuma-South Gray HS.

LINCOLN-DOUGLAS
1st place, Liberty Belote from Lyons HS.

2nd place, Dylan Yoder from Haven HS.

3rd place, Josh Fernandes from Wichita Collegiate HS.

3rd place, Aidan Hill from Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS.
s5th place, Ben Brake from Wichita Collegiate HS.

6th place, Maverick Lane from Haven HS.

SCHOOL SWEEPS

School R1 R2 R3 Semis Finals
Greensburg-Kiowa County HS 48 59 61 89 96
Rosalia-Flinthills HS 45 51 43 52 48
Pretty Prairie HS 41 50 47 62 36
Lincoln HS 42 49 49 53 31
Montezuma-South Gray HS 32 27 41 32 14
Sylvan-Lucas Unified HS 36 46 27 26 10
Sharon Springs-Wallace County HS 21 18 27 33 31
Ransom-Western Plains HS 23 20 15 31 23
Natoma HS 27 19 21 21 8
Cottonwood Falls-Chase County HS 15 15 18 26 22
Cunningham HS 20 18 12 22 18
Jetmore-Hodgeman County HS 23 17 14 26 8
Moran-Marmaton Valley HS 20 16 16 27 9
Buffalo-Altoona Midway HS 18 14 20 16 9

Washington County HS 12 12 10 19 24

Total

353
239
236
224
146
145
130
112
96
96
90
88
88
77
77

Place

1



Spearville HS
Rexford-Golden Plains HS
Palco HS

Otis-Bison HS

Centralia HS

Beloit-St. John's HS
Minneola HS

Olpe HS

Moundridge HS

Argonia HS
Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell HS
Coldwater-South Central HS
Caldwell HS

Ingalls HS
Almena-Northern Valley HS
Kiowa-South Barber HS
Downs-Lakeside HS
Randolph-Blue Valley HS
St. Paul HS
Langdon-Fairfield HS

St. John-Hudson HS

South Haven HS

Dighton HS

Waverly HS

11
17

10

N N g v A~ O N N o

N WA =

N

12

14
10

12

-
NO

a o o N a a ga o O

-

w W N

[y

12

14

11

N W =

[ury

16
13
16
12

11

-
N

©c © © © © + o O O O b+ 0O N N &N P, O

19

19

15

© © 0 © 0O © o o ©o o o©

66
63
57
55
52
47
42
42
36
36
34
33
32
32
31
20

17

10

W W o N @

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39



