1A State Championship Results

DUET ACTING

1st place - Libby Huskey & Tru Haesemeyer from Lincoln HS.

2nd place - Ethan Halling & Izzy Rumbaugh from Spearville HS.

3rd place - Alex Friesen & Brecken VandenHoek from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

4th place - Koy Olberding & Matthew Stallbaumer from Centralia HS.

5th place - Eli Francis & Allison Kirby from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

6th place - Trevor Fischer & Aaron McKain from Sharon Springs-Wallace County HS.

EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH

1st place, Justin Kohlman from Cottonwood Falls-Chase County HS.

2nd place, Jacob Toole from Washington County HS.

3rd place, Logan Mauch from Ransom-Western Plains HS.

4th place, Hayley Keller from Palco HS.

5th place, Taylor Koehn from Montezuma-South Gray HS.

6th place, Carlee Flax from Ransom-Western Plains HS.

HUMOROUS SOLO ACTING

1st place, Liz Graber from Pretty Prairie HS.

2nd place, Drayton Pletcher from Sharon Springs-Wallace County HS.

3rd place, Rachel Shaffer from Moran-Marmaton Valley HS.

4th place, Alyvia Zeigler from Natoma HS.

5th place, Benjamin Walter from Beloit-St. John's HS.

6th place, Lillian Reed from Cunningham HS.

IMPROVISED DUET ACTING

1st place - Brant Cotta & Creek Love from Argonia HS.

2nd place - Carson Ediger & Suzann Hagar from Caldwell HS.

3rd place - Braiden Merhoff & Ben Stewart from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

4th place - Eli Francis & Alex Friesen from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

5th place - Trevor Fischer & Aaron McKain from Sharon Springs-Wallace County HS.

6th place - Koy Olberding & Matthew Stallbaumer from Centralia HS.

IMPROMPTU SPEECH

1st place, Justin Kohlman from Cottonwood Falls-Chase County HS.

2nd place, Rebecca Schlosser from Moundridge HS.

3rd place, Ashlind Gumpenberger from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

4th place, Maddie Wiltse from Otis-Bison HS.

5th place, Cari Brown from Rosalia-Flinthills HS.

6th place, Reagan Musquiz from Sharon Springs-Wallace County HS.

INFORMATIVE SPEECH

1st place, Hayley Keller from Palco HS.

2nd place, Peyten Girty from Rosalia-Flinthills HS.

3rd place, Tristan England from Pretty Prairie HS.

4th place, Allison Kirby from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

5th place, Jacob Toole from Washington County HS.

6th place, Lauren Simmons from Washington County HS.

ORIGINAL ORATION

1st place, Allison Dale from Coldwater-South Central HS.

2nd place, Kylie Rahmeier from Sylvan-Lucas Unified HS.

3rd place, Ethan Halling from Spearville HS.

4th place, Tristan England from Pretty Prairie HS.

5th place, Nathaniel Enfield from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS. 6th place, HALLIE ESPLUND from Minneola HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF POETRY

1st place, Alayna McGuire from Cunningham HS.
2nd place, Emily Green from Rosalia-Flinthills HS.
3rd place, Dawson Ashmore from Buffalo-Altoona Midway HS.
4th place, Nathalia Paz-Diehl from Jetmore-Hodgeman County HS.
5th place, Brecken VandenHoek from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.
6th place, Regan Rhodes from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF PROSE

1st place, Libby Huskey from Lincoln HS.
2nd place, Regan Rhodes from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.
3rd place, Chris Bixenman from Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell HS.
4th place, Haley Keeler from Pretty Prairie HS.
5th place, Lauren Patmon from Rexford-Golden Plains HS.
6th place, Ben Stewart from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.

SERIOUS SOLO ACTING

1st place, Taylor Bisbee from Rosalia-Flinthills HS.
2nd place, Savannah McCreight from Rosalia-Flinthills HS.
3rd place, Emma Corpstein from Lincoln HS.
4th place, Camden VandenHoek from Greensburg-Kiowa County HS.
5th place, HarLeigh Flax from Ransom-Western Plains HS.
6th place, Shonsee Loewen from Montezuma-South Gray HS.

LINCOLN-DOUGLAS

1st place, Liberty Belote from Lyons HS. 2nd place, Dylan Yoder from Haven HS. 3rd place, Josh Fernandes from Wichita Collegiate HS. 3rd place, Aidan Hill from Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS. 5th place, Ben Brake from Wichita Collegiate HS. 6th place, Maverick Lane from Haven HS.

SCHOOL SWEEPS

School	R1	R2	R ₃	Semis	Finals	Total	Place
Greensburg-Kiowa County HS	48	59	61	89	96	353	1
Rosalia-Flinthills HS	45	51	43	52	48	239	2
Pretty Prairie HS	41	50	47	62	36	236	3
Lincoln HS	42	49	49	53	31	224	4
Montezuma-South Gray HS	32	27	41	32	14	146	5
Sylvan-Lucas Unified HS	36	46	27	26	10	145	6
Sharon Springs-Wallace County HS	21	18	27	33	31	130	7
Ransom-Western Plains HS	23	20	15	31	23	112	8
Natoma HS	27	19	21	21	8	96	9
Cottonwood Falls-Chase County HS	15	15	18	26	22	96	10
Cunningham HS	20	18	12	22	18	90	11
Jetmore-Hodgeman County HS	23	17	14	26	8	88	12
Moran-Marmaton Valley HS	20	16	16	27	9	88	13
Buffalo-Altoona Midway HS	18	14	20	16	9	77	14
Washington County HS	12	12	10	19	24	77	15

Spearville HS	11	8	12	16	19	66	16
Rexford-Golden Plains HS	17	12	14	13	7	63	17
Palco HS	10	7	5	16	19	57	18
Otis-Bison HS	10	14	11	12	8	55	19
Centralia HS	6	10	10	11	15	52	20
Beloit-St. John's HS	6	12	8	14	7	47	21
Minneola HS	14	9	7	5	7	42	22
Olpe HS	12	12	14	4	0	42	23
Moundridge HS	6	6	7	7	10	36	24
Argonia HS	7	6	6	6	11	36	25
Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell HS	7	5	6	7	9	34	26
Coldwater-South Central HS	5	5	5	7	11	33	27
Caldwell HS	4	5	5	8	10	32	28
Ingalls HS	9	7	12	4	0	32	29
Almena-Northern Valley HS	5	9	11	6	0	31	30
Kiowa-South Barber HS	7	5	8	0	0	20	31
Downs-Lakeside HS	7	5	5	0	0	17	32
Randolph-Blue Valley HS	1	1	4	4	0	10	33
St. Paul HS	4	1	1	4	0	10	34
Langdon-Fairfield HS	3	2	3	0	0	8	35
St. John-Hudson HS	2	3	2	0	0	7	36
South Haven HS	2	3	1	0	0	6	37
Dighton HS	1	1	1	0	0	3	38
Waverly HS	1	1	1	0	0	3	39